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tE B R E-FER L E PR R E (3.2 km)
o E AR HEAL SR - V1B R 4k Classification on the best lap
Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 8 ZFHIH HRKAMZER 58 1:48.996 7 Jaree - MICHELIN
2 6 EWHEE FHERRBER 5N 1:49.166 5 11 0.170 0.170 MICHELIN
3 55 iR HPREZERN AR 1:50.227 2 8 1931 1.061 MICHELIN
4 77 RERIE  HYREZERA R 1:50.247 2 10  1.251 0.020 MICHELIN
5 11 KA HHEEN g 1:50.302 10 10  1.306 0.055 MICHELIN
6 33 IhERT BZREM GA3S 1:50.332 2 12 1.336 0.030 MICHELIN
7 7 1hE IR RUR 8 ZE A B 1:50.572 1 9 1576 0.240 MICHELIN
8 32 By s Polo 1:54.585 14 15  5.589 4.013 MICHELIN
9 63 BRXFE S E Polo 1:56.457 13 15  7.461 1.872 MICHELIN
10 59 BKE 4HF Polo 1:56.971 3 6  7.975 0.514 MICHELIN
11 31 =HFEM HF Polo 1:57.036 7 15 8.040 0.065 MICHELIN
12 30 #H&FER  4hF Polo 2:02.046 8 9  13.050 5.010 MICHELIN
13 35 Fi#g s Polo 2:02.178 5 12 - 13182 0.132 MICHELIN

Best Lap : 1:48.996 (105.6 km/h), (No.8) ZFEHE
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\ Start : 10:10, End : 10:40
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FE B E AR P ER WL E PR (3.2 km)
A 9
i E AR HEALE - W5 R Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 8, Z& #;, Pos. 1
1 10:16:31 40.758 54.714 35.830 2:11.302 6:31.193
2 10:18:20 [40377J49.082 20.119 1:49.318 8:20.511
3 10:20:56 43.348 52.255 1:00.387  Pitin 10:56.501
4 10:32:22 10:16.632 [48304 _ J20.162 11:25.098 22:21.599
5 10:34:12 41.028 48.503 20.785 1:50.316 24:11.915
6 10:36:20 41.735 58.416 28.037 2:08.188 26:20.103
7 10:38:09 40.337 48.607 20.052 28:09.099
. . 42.100 50.090 - - ' -
No. 6, 3{#& <&, Pos. 2
1 10:16:55 41.800 51.215 [20267 J1:53.276 6:55.398
2 10:18:47 40.516 48.462 22.223 1:51.201 8:46.599
3 10:20:45 44.582 53.175 20.679 1:58.436 10:45.035
4 10:22:35 40.758 48.614 20.508 1:49.880 12:34.915
5 10:24:24 40.427 48.427 20.312 14:24.081
6 10:27:05 43.926 56.270 1:01.120 Pitin 17:05.397
7 10:33:25 5:08.748  50.674 20454 6:19.876 23:25.273
8 10:35:14 - - - +:48.805 25:14.078
9 10:37:03 40.481 48.501 20414 1:49.396 27:03.474
10 10:39:35 40.852 49.886 1:00.904 Pit In 29:35.116
11 10:41:32 - - - PitIn 31:32.067
No. 55, ##A, Pos. 3
1 10:15:14 43.736 49.571 20.361 1:53.668 5:13.629
2 10:17:04 40.439 49.346 20.442 1:50.227 7:03.856
3 10:18:54 41.145 49.150 [20:302 1:50.597 8:54.453
4 10:21:46 46.085 59.442 1:06.269 PitIn 11:46.249
5 10:33:53 10:56.083  50.772 20.397 12:07.252 23:53.501
6 10:35:57 48.360 54.718 20.604 2:03.682 25:57.183
7 10:37:48 40.630 49.531 20.441 1:50.602 27:47.785
8 10:39:38 40.730 49.413 20.403 1:50.546 29:38.331
. . 42.260 51.384 - . -
No. 77, RB%I4, Pos. 4
1 10:21:25 40.917 49.682 20.476 1:51.075 11:24.978
2 10:23:15 40.747 49.153 ]20.347 13:15.225
3 10:25:06 40.530 49.434 20.554 1:50.518 15:05.743
4 10:27:42 42.183 54.167 1:00.227 Pit In 17:42.320
5 10:31:38 2:45932 49573 20.504 3:56.009 21:38.329
6 10:33:29 40.778 49.464 20.423 1:50.665 23:28.994
7 10:35:19 40.699 49.480 20317 ]1:50.496 25:19.490
8 10:37:10 40.756 49.437 20.384 1:50.577 27:10.067
9 10:39:17 41.381 53.606 32.325 Pit In 29:17.379
10 10:41:15 - . - Pit In 31:14.908
No. 11, R JC7S, Pos. 5
1 10:17:25 43.890 51.660 20.915 1:56.465 7:25.352
2 10:19:18 41.943 50.050 20.782 1:52.775 9:18.127
3 10:21:10 41.428 49.431 20.800 1:51.659 11:09.786
NGK  ARTch
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7) Start: 10:10, End : 10:40
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T E B E SRR R ER AT E PR (3.2 km)
i E AR HELLSE - ¥I55 R Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 11, 2R JG7, Pos. 5
4 10:24:04 45.939 1:01.421 1:06.682  Pitin 14:03.828
5 10:32:07 6:52.944  49.991 20.766 8:03.701 22:07.529
6 10:33:59 41.312 50.100 20.578 1:51.990 23:59.519
7 10:35:51 [40724— J49.600 20.761 1:51.085 25:50.604
8 10:37:43 42.39% 49.580 20.422 1:52.398 27:43.002
9 10:39:34 41.340 49.262 20.510 1:51.112 29:34.114
10 10:41:24 40.726 [49355 [20:221 [1:50.302 1 31:24416
No. 33, #) % T, Pos. 6
1 10:13:51 41.719 49.516 20.475 1:51.710 3:51.492
2 10:15:42 40.807 [48537 20.588 [1:50:332 5:41.824
3 10:17:33 41.032 49,195 20.802 1:51.029 7:32.853
4 10:19:24 41.301 49.238 20.614 1:51.153 9:24.006
5 10:21:15 40.668 49.545 20511 1:50.724 11:14.730
6 10:23:05 41.015 49.015 20.570 1:50.600 13:05.330
7 10:25:34 41.109 49.485 57.931 Pit In 15:33.855
. 10:33:51 7.07.154  49.803 20.611 8:17.568 23:51.423
9 10:35:42 40.655 49.372 20.586 1:50.613 25:42.036
10 10:37:33 40.765 49.338 20.636 1:50.739 27:32.775
11 10:39:23 - - - +49.989 29:22.764
12 10:41:13 [40563 J49.142 20.688 1:50.393 31:13.157
No. 7, ¥, Pos. 7
1 10:14:12 40.919 [49:026— 20.627 4:11.946
2 10:16:07 43.026 51.255 20.878 1:55.159 6:07.105
3 10:18:39 41.183 49.723 1:01.190  Pitin 8:39.201
4 10:25:43 5:51.471  51.088 21.165 7:03.724 15:42.925
5 10:28:10 40.636 1114757  31.331 Pit In 18:09.649
6 10:36:01 6:38.972  51.397 20.869 7:51.238 26:00.887
7 10:37:52 40.747 49.230 20.795 1:50.772 27:51.659
8 10:39:54 50.141 31.697 Pit In 29:53.963
9 10:41:56 - - - Pit In 31:56.276
No. 32, F#F, Pos. 8
1 10:14:21 49.344 58.154 [21203—J2:08.701 4:20.994
2 10:16:19 42,913 53.284 21.504 1:57.701 6:18.695
3 10:18:15 43.185 51.877 21.516 1:56.578 8:15.273
4 10:20:11 42.630 51.831 21.452 1:55.913 10:11.186
5 10:22:07 42.908 51.562 21.528 1:55.998 12:07.184
6 10:24:13 43.677 1:00.520  21.622 2:05.819 14:13.003
7 10:26:09 42555 51.987 21511 1:56.053 16:09.056
8 10:28:05 42.715 51.803 21.438 1:55.956 18:05.012
9 10:30:00 42.571 51.303 21.486 1:55.360 20:00.372
10 10:31:59 [42290]s4.605 21.380 1:58.475 21:58.847
11 10:34:02 47.162 54.594 21.278 2:03.034 24:01.881
12 10:36:03 43.125 57.133 21.240 2:01.498 26:03.379
13 10:37:59 42,693 51.495 21.367 1:55.555 27:58.934
14 10:39:53 42.544 [50742— J21.209 29:53.519
NGK  ARTkA
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T 5 E AR P EA WL EFr R % (3.2 km)
T EA HEALE - V15 R Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 32, Z#F, Pos. 8
15 10:42:26 45.633 1:02.663 44.073 Pit In 32:25.888

No. 63, % X 7%, Pos. 9

1 10:14:12 43.301 52.296 23.534 1:59.131 4:11.797
2 10:16:10 44.946 51.772 21.422 1:58.140 6:09.937
3 10:18:09 43.352 53.493 22.384 1:59.229 8:09.166
4 10:20:06 42.812 " ]52.251 21.926 1:56.989 10:06.155
5 10:22:03 42.848 52.192 21.679 1:56.719 12:02.874
6 10:24:00 43.083 51.814 21.941 1:56.838 13:59.712
7 10:25:57 43.237 52.702 21.706 1:57.645 15:57.357
8 10:27:55 43.064 52.865 21.818 1:57.747 17:55.104
9 10:29:52 42.976 51.602 21.930 1:56.508 19:51.612
10 10:31:49 43.304 52.353 22.003 1:57.660 21:49.272
11 10:33:47 43.542 52.261 22.225 1:58.028 23:47.300
12 10:35:45 43.175 52.972 21.947 1:58.094 25:45.394
13 10:37:42 43.099 51554 ]21.804 27:41.851
14 10:39:48 46.854 52.797 26.080 2:05.731 29:47.582
15 10:41:44 43.109 52.003 21.412 ]1:56.524 31:44.106

No. 59, FE K&, Pos. 10

1 10:14:09 44.409 52.521 1:58.203 4:08.978
2 10:16:09 45.042 53.596 21.938 2:00.576 6:09.554
3 10:18:06 [43288 [52.204 ]21.479 e 8:06.525
4 10:20:31 48.955 113382 21.911 2:24.248 10:30.773
5 10:23:05 50.448 1:01.627 42286 Pit In 13:05.134
6 10:28:25 3:30.487  1:13.361  36.443 Pit In 18:25.425

No. 31, Z# i, Pos. 11

1 10:14:11 43.501 51.939 22.067 1:57.507 4:11.276
2 10:16:11 45.173 [51648 23.190 2:00.011 6:11.287
3 10:18:08 43.180 52.773 [21:308]1:57.261 8:08.548
4 10:20:08 [42369 ]s1.925 24.328 1:59.222 10:07.770
5 10:22:05 43.954 52.408 21.343 1:57.705 12:05.475
6 10:24:02 43.290 52.020 21.759 1:57.069 14:02.544
7 10:26:00 43.407 52.174 21.455 15:59.580
8 10:27:59 45.530 52.230 21.689 1:59.449 17:59.029
9 10:29:57 43.527 52.649 21.784 1:57.960 19:56.989
10 10:31:54 43.609 51.997 21.678 1:57.284 21:54.273
1 10:33:52 44.081 52.372 21.559 1:58.012 23:52.285
12 10:35:49 43.466 51.950 21.632 1:57.048 25:49.333
13 10:37:47 44.684 51.964 21.533 1:58.181 27:47.514
14 10:39:46 43743 52.681 21.671 1:58.095 29:45.609
15 10:41:43 43.704 52.231 21.455 1:57.390 31:42.999

No. 30, #7472, Pos. 12
1

10:14:36 46.952 55.594 22.423 2:04.969 4:36.090
2 10:16:40 46.303 55.106 22.600 2:04.009 6:40.099
Y,& micreLIN NGK ARTKA
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T 5 E R P E R WL EFR %) (3.2 km)
AR HEALFE - HI5B R Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 30, #&FB%, Pos. 12
3 10:18:43 [5331 ]s5.174 22.138 2:02.653 8:42.752
4 10:20:48 46.711 56.601 22.453 2:05.765 10:48.517
5 10:22:52 46.287 54.516 22.395 2:03.198 12:51.715
6 10:24:56 46.473 55.596 22.630 2:04.699 14:56.414
7 10:27:00 45.900 55.547 22.161 2:03.608 17:00.022
8 10:29:02 45.888 54.189 21.969 12:02.046 ] 19:02.068
9 10:31:15 45.562 33.406 PitIn 21:15.067
No. 35, £, Pos. 13
1 10:14:34 47.480 55.357 21.865 2:04.702 4:34.067
2 10:16:36 45.978 54.277 22,019 2:02.274 6:36.341
3 10:18:41 47.070 55.619 22.154 2:04.843 8:41.184
4 10:20:45 46.940 54.978 21.927 2:03.845 10:45.029
5 10:22:47 [45966 ]54.358 [21:854 [2:02978 ] 12:47.207
6 10:24:50 46.434 54.270 21.874 2:02.578 14:49.785
7 10:26:54 46.960 54.837 22.263 2:04.060 16:53.845
8 10:28:58 46.859 54.793 22,076 2:03.728 18:57.573
9 10:31:01 46.769 54181 ]22.169 2:03.119 21:00.692
10 10:33:04 46.283 54.816 22,077 2:03.176 23:03.868
11 10:35:08 46.989 55.023 22,073 2:04.085 25:07.953
12 10:37:13 46.475 54.784 23.489 2:04.748 27:12.701
- - 47.759 57.325 - . -
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